FRABA POSITAL GmbH
Schanzenstr. 35, D-51063 Köln, Telefon +49(0)221-96213-0, Telefax +49(0)221-96213-20
ACCESSORIES
CLAMP DISC, COUPLINGS, CABLES
Centre drilling
hole
Diameter for drilling holes of

Mechanical drawing
Order description
Description Type key
Slut clutch ASK 18
11,4+0,2
-0,0
Ø
2
2
±
0
,2
Ø6 H7
Version: 7/09 Info ZUB01 Page 5
ACCESSORIES
CLAMP DISC, COUPLINGS, CABLES
Cables for Rotary Encoders
Type ST-K 30
Type cable ST-K 12 / ST-K 24
Type St-K 4P/G
bles for absolute rotary encoders with
synchronous-serial-interface SSI
 4 pairs 7x0,14mm
2
 2 cores 0,5 mm
2
 Filling
  Inside Coating
 Shielding
 Coating
No. of cores 4 x 7 x 0.14 mm
2
 +
2 x 1.5 mm
2
Outside diameter D ~ 14.4 mm
Bending radius
5 x D (fixed)
10 x D (moving)
Temperature range Stationary: -30°C ... +70°C
 Moves: -5°C ... +70°C
Capacitance Core-core 150 pF/m
Outside coating PVC
Model LIFYCY
No. of cores {6 / 12 } x 2
x 0,14 mm
2
Alignment Twisted pair
Outside diameter D ~ {7,2 / 9,3} mm
Bending radius 15 x D (minimum)
Capacitance Core-core 120 pF/m
Temperature range Stationary: -30°C ... +70°C
 Moves: -5°C ... +70°C
Outside coating PVC
No. of cores 3 x 2 x 0.14 mm
2
2 x 0.5 mm
2
Outside diameter D = 7.3 mm
Bending radius 8 x D (minimum)
Capacitance 92 pF/m
Color Black
Temperature range Stationary: -40°C ... +80°C
 Moves: -5°C ... +70°C
Core resistance 0.14 mm
2
 -max. 138 /km
0.50 mm
2
 - max. 38 /km
Outside coating PUR
 3 pairs 0,14 mm
2